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
Restrictions: No Restrictions Roof: Composition, Fiberglass, Shingle
Rec. Water: Oceanfront, Water View, Waterfront Deep Heat System: Baseboard, Forced, Hot Water, Stove
Roads: Paved, Public Heat Fuel: Oil, Wood
Transportation: Deep Water Access Water Heater: Off Heating System
Electric: Circuit Breakers, Underground Cooling: No Cooling
Gas: No Gas Floors: Carpet, Laminate, Tile, Vinyl
Waste Wtr Disp: Private, Septic Existing On Site Veh. Storage: 3 Car, Detached
Water: Private, Well Existing On Site Amenities: 1st Floor Bedroom, Deck, In­Law Apartment, Master Bedroom

w/Bath, Out Building, Storage
Equipment: Internet Access Available Access. Amenities:
Basement Entry: Walk Out View: Water

Remarks: W/ public boat launch/park & daily patrons next door,boaters/visitors to Deer Isle will want to moor,stay & dine here!
Travelers & Tourists & locals await the reopening of this once thriving waterfront resort, w/ 514' beachfront & "The best view of
the bridge on the island!". Home has updated 2bd/ 3bth (Add 2­3 more bdrm's dwnstrs),sep. 3 car two lvl garage w/apt (half
finished) upstrs with 3 bd/full bth & kitchenette & sep structure 6 rm motel (currently operational).Wndrful opp in artisan
boaters community.

Pending Date: List Date: 08/19/15 Buyer Agency Fee: 2.4%
Withdrawn Date: Termination Date: Sub Agency Fee: 0%
List Office: Acadia Realty Group Trans Broker Fee: 2.4%

Prepared By: Martin Cates. Generated on 09/27/2015 10:31:40 PM

The information on MLS listings has been assembled from various sources of varying degrees of
reliability. Any information that is critical to your buying decision should be independently verified.
All dimensions are approximate and not guaranteed.  Copyright MREIS, Inc. © 2015
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Commercial Client Synopsis

  180 Farnham Point Road, Boothbay, Maine 04537
MLS#: 1084118 Nbrhd/Assoc: Farnham Point Association Assoc. Fee/Monthly:$50
Status: Active County: Lincoln
Directions: Left onto Rte. 96, turn left onto Farnham Point Road, left to 180 Farnham Point Road.

List Price: $495,000
Original Price: $498,000

General Information
Class: General Commercial Retail SF+/­:
Surveyed: No Seasonal: Unknown Manufacturing SF+/­:
Style: Cape Office SF+/­:
#Units: Year Built: 1960 Warehouse SF+/­:
#Floors: Ceil Ht+/­: Sqft Fin Abv Grd+/­: 1000
Max Floor Cap: Leases: Lot Size+/­: 5.45 acres
Annual Income: Traffic Cnt: Source of Lot Size: Public Record
Annual Expenses: Road Frontage+/­:

Zoning: Shoreland

Water Information Tax/Deed/Community Information
Waterfront: Yes Book/Page/Deed: 4540/117/
Wtr Frontage Amt+/­: 1,700 Map/Block/Lot: 8//37A
Waterfront Owned+/­: 1,700 Full Tax Amt/Yr: $5,173/2013
Waterfront Shared+/­: 0 School District:
Water Body: Damariscotta Confidentiality Statemnt: No
Water Body Type: River

Usage
Primary Use: Freestanding Building, Special Purpose

Site: Rolling/Sloping Construction: Wood Frame
Driveway: Gravel Basement Info: No Basement
Parking: On Site Foundation Mtrls: Pier/Column/Posts
Location: Neighborhood, Rural Exterior: Clapboard, Shingle
Restrictions: Roof: Shingle
Rec. Water: Deeded, Water View, Waterfront Deep,

Waterfront Tidal
Heat System: Direct Vent Heater

Roads: Association, Paved Heat Fuel: Gas­Bottled
Transportation: Water Heater: Electric
Electric: Circuit Breakers Cooling: No Cooling
Gas: Bottled Floors: Wood
Waste Wtr Disp: Other Veh. Storage: No Vehicle Storage
Water: Private Amenities:
Equipment: Access. Amenities:
Basement Entry: View: Water

Remarks: Boothbay Lobster Pound! 5.45 acres (+/­) and 1,700 sq. ft. of water frontage, extensive wharf and dockage located in a
protected cove on the Damariscotta River.

Pending Date: List Date: 03/20/13 Buyer Agency Fee: 3%
Withdrawn Date: Termination Date: Sub Agency Fee:
List Office: Newcastle Square Realty Trans Broker Fee: 3%

Prepared By: Martin Cates. Generated on 09/27/2015 10:31:40 PM

The information on MLS listings has been assembled from various sources of varying degrees of
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